
Imiona gwiazd

Imiona gwiazd z filmów i nie tylko .

Poziom trudności: Łastwy

1. Imię Rabczewskiej?

A - Dorota

B - Marta

C - Dominika

D - Monika

2. Imię Górniak

A - Matylda

B - Edyta

C - Judyta

D - Kornelia

3. Imię Bobka?

A - Filip

B - Marcin

C - Paweł

D - Marcel

4. Imię Kamińskiej?

A - Julka

B - Judyta

C - Marlena

D - Monika

5. Imię Sochy?

A - Honorata

B - Wioleta

C - Gosia

D - Ania
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6. Imię Hirsh?

A - Karolina

B - Maja

C - Ala

D - Ela

7. Imię Muchy?

A - Aldona

B - Ewelina

C - Konstancja

D - Anna

8. Imię Garlickiego?

A - Mariusz

B - Mateusz

C - Łukasz

D - Maciej

9. Imię Ciachorowskiego?

A - Marek

B - Tomasz

C - Piotr

D - Rafał

10. Imię Osydy?

A - Joanna

B - Kasia

C - KArolina

D - Angelika

11. Imię Wiśniewskiego?

A - MIchał

B - Mateusz

C - Marcin

D - Maciek
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12. Imię AndrzejewicZ?

A - Gośka

B - Milena

C - Dominika

D - Klaudia

13. Imię Wesler?

A - Magdalena

B - Monika

C - Joanna

D - Kamila

14. Imię Chylińskiej?

A - Małgorzata

B - Agnieszka

C - Anna

D - Halina

15. Imię Wojewódzkiego?

A - Kuba

B - Piotr

C - Waldemar

D - Lech
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Imiona gwiazd

Imiona gwiazd z filmów i nie tylko .

Poziom trudności: Łastwy

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. B

3. A

4. A

5. C

6. B

7. D

8. C

9. B

10. A

11. A

12. A

13. A

14. B

15. A
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